



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15127

Counties: ESSEX

Letting Date: April 07, 2016

District(s): N1

Call Order: 127

Project(s): NHP-078-5(119)

Contract Time: 01/24/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 78 RAMPS OVER RT 1 & 9 BRIDGE DECK REPLACEMENTS

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) UNION PAVING & CONSTR CO INC		(2) J.F.CREAMER & SON JOINT VENTURE WITH JOSEPH M. SANZARI,INC		(3) ANSELM I & DECICCO INC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0001	151006M	1.000	123,000.00000	123,000.00	275,000.00000	275,000.00	200,000.00000	200,000.00
	PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND -	DOLL						
0004	153003P	(1)	7,000.00000	7,000.00	8,000.00000	8,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
	PROGRESS SCHEDULE -	LS						
0005	153005M	13.000	600.00000	7,800.00	550.00000	7,150.00	1,000.00000	13,000.00
	PROGRESS SCHEDULE UPDATE -	U						
0006	153011M	2,500.000	0.01000	25.00	1.00000	2,500.00	1.00000	2,500.00
	TRAINEES -	HOUR						
0007	154003P	(1)	2,660,000.00000	2,660,000.00	3,125,000.00000	3,125,000.00	3,300,000.00000	3,300,000.00
	MOBILIZATION -	LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15127

Counties: ESSEX

Letting Date: April 07, 2016

District(s): N1

Call Order: 127

Project(s): NHP-078-5(119)

Contract Time: 01/24/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 78 RAMPS OVER RT 1 & 9 BRIDGE DECK REPLACEMENTS

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) UNION PAVING & CONSTR CO INC		(2) J.F.CREAMER & SON JOINT VENTURE WITH JOSEPH M. SANZARI,INC		(3) ANSEMI & DECICCO INC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0010	157004M	1.000	300,000.00000	300,000.00	575,000.00000	575,000.00	1,340,000.00000	1,340,000.00
	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT -	DOLL						
0015	159005M	(1)	1,507,000.00000	1,507,000.00	2,750,000.00000	2,750,000.00	3,297,090.00000	3,297,090.00
	TRAFFIC CONTROL TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR LANE CLOSURES	LS						
0016	159003M	50.000	150.00000	7,500.00	100.00000	5,000.00	125.00000	6,250.00
	BREAKAWAY BARRICADE -	U						
0017	159006M	75.000	100.00000	7,500.00	55.00000	4,125.00	75.00000	5,625.00
	DRUM -	U						
0018	159012M	1,239.000	12.44000	15,413.16	15.00000	18,585.00	25.00000	30,975.00
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS -	SF						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15127

Counties: ESSEX

Letting Date: April 07, 2016

District(s): N1

Call Order: 127

Project(s): NHP-078-5(119)

Contract Time: 01/24/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 78 RAMPS OVER RT 1 & 9 BRIDGE DECK REPLACEMENTS

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) UNION PAVING & CONSTR CO INC		(2) J.F.CREAMER & SON JOINT VENTURE WITH JOSEPH M. SANZARI,INC		(3) ANSELM I & DECICCO INC		
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0019	159015M CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION SIGN, 4' X 8' - U	3.000	1,000.00000	3,000.00	1,500.00000	4,500.00	2,500.00000	7,500.00
0020	159021P CONSTRUCTION BARRIER CURB - LF	3,200.000	0.01000	32.00	85.00000	272,000.00	200.00000	640,000.00
0021	159030M PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN VMS'S IN APPR. U	4.000	6,500.00000	26,000.00	12,000.00000	48,000.00	20,000.00000	80,000.00
0022	159108M TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHION - U	2.000	15,000.00000	30,000.00	12,000.00000	24,000.00	15,000.00000	30,000.00
0023	159141M TRAFFIC DIRECTOR, FLAGGER - HOUR	100.000	90.00000	9,000.00	50.00000	5,000.00	100.00000	10,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15127

Counties: ESSEX

Letting Date: April 07, 2016

District(s): N1

Call Order: 127

Project(s): NHP-078-5(119)

Contract Time: 01/24/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 78 RAMPS OVER RT 1 & 9 BRIDGE DECK REPLACEMENTS

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) UNION PAVING & CONSTR CO INC		(2) J.F.CREAMER & SON JOINT VENTURE WITH JOSEPH M. SANZARI,INC		(3) ANSELM I & DECICCO INC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0024	160004M	1.000	1,200.00000	1,200.00	1,200.00000	1,200.00	1,200.00000	1,200.00
	FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT -	DOLL						
0025	161003P	(1)	6,000.00000	6,000.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00
	FINAL CLEANUP -	LS						
0026	201003P	(1)	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
	CLEARING SITE -	LS						
0027	202009P	42.000	75.00000	3,150.00	150.00000	6,300.00	100.00000	4,200.00
	EXCAVATION, UNCLASSIFIED -	CY						
0028	202021P	8,017.000	50.00000	400,850.00	65.00000	521,105.00	150.00000	1,202,550.00
	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT -	SY						
0029	203021P	32.000	85.00000	2,720.00	130.00000	4,160.00	100.00000	3,200.00
	I-14 SOIL AGGREGATE	CY						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15127

Counties: ESSEX

Letting Date: April 07, 2016

District(s): N1

Call Order: 127

Project(s): NHP-078-5(119)

Contract Time: 01/24/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 78 RAMPS OVER RT 1 & 9 BRIDGE DECK REPLACEMENTS

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) UNION PAVING & CONSTR CO INC		(2) J.F.CREAMER & SON JOINT VENTURE WITH JOSEPH M. SANZARI,INC		(3) ANSELM I & DECICCO INC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY					Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:
0030	301006P	55.000	175.00000	9,625.00	70.00000	3,850.00	200.00000	11,000.00
	SUBBASE -	CY						
0031	302060P	45.000	70.00000	3,150.00	70.00000	3,150.00	100.00000	4,500.00
	COARSE AGGREGATE, SIZE NO. 57 -	CY						
0032	405027P	8,093.000	12.00000	97,116.00	11.00000	89,023.00	8.00000	64,744.00
	DIAMOND GRINDING OF CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE -	SY						
0033	453015M	5,283.000	500.00000	2,641,500.00	750.00000	3,962,250.00	600.00000	3,169,800.00
	PRECAST CONCRETE PAVEMENT, 10" THICK PRECAST PAVEMENT SLABS	SY						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15127

Counties: ESSEX

Letting Date: April 07, 2016

District(s): N1

Call Order: 127

Project(s): NHP-078-5(119)

Contract Time: 01/24/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 78 RAMPS OVER RT 1 & 9 BRIDGE DECK REPLACEMENTS

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) UNION PAVING & CONSTR CO INC		(2) J.F.CREAMER & SON JOINT VENTURE WITH JOSEPH M. SANZARI,INC		(3) ANSELM I & DECICCO INC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0035	602153M RECONSTRUCTED INLET, TYPE B, USING NEW CASTING - U	2.000	2,000.00000	4,000.00	2,000.00000	4,000.00	3,000.00000 6,000.00
0036	602159M RECONSTRUCTED INLET, TYPE E, USING NEW CASTING - U	5.000	2,000.00000	10,000.00	2,000.00000	10,000.00	7,000.00000 35,000.00
0037	602183M RECONSTRUCTED MANHOLE, USING NEW CASTING - U	1.000	2,000.00000	2,000.00	1,900.00000	1,900.00	2,500.00000 2,500.00
0038	602213M CURB PIECE - U	2.000	350.00000	700.00	400.00000	800.00	1,200.00000 2,400.00
0039	606075P CONCRETE ISLAND, 4" THICK - SY	298.000	60.00000	17,880.00	65.00000	19,370.00	75.00000 22,350.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15127

Counties: ESSEX

Letting Date: April 07, 2016

District(s): N1

Call Order: 127

Project(s): NHP-078-5(119)

Contract Time: 01/24/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 78 RAMPS OVER RT 1 & 9 BRIDGE DECK REPLACEMENTS

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) UNION PAVING & CONSTR CO INC		(2) J.F.CREAMER & SON JOINT VENTURE WITH JOSEPH M. SANZARI,INC		(3) ANSEMI & DECICCO INC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0040 607018P	2,404.000	30.00000	72,120.00	32.00000	76,928.00	30.00000	72,120.00
9" X 16" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB -	LF						
0041 608012P	1,071.000	55.00000	58,905.00	85.00000	91,035.00	50.00000	53,550.00
NONVEGETATIVE SURFACE, POLYESTER MATTING -	SY						
0042 609003M	1,829.000	35.00000	64,015.00	74.00000	135,346.00	70.00000	128,030.00
BEAM GUIDE RAIL -	LF						
0043 609021M	1,829.000	11.00000	20,119.00	15.00000	27,435.00	20.00000	36,580.00
RUB RAIL -	LF						
0044 609024M	3.000	2,500.00000	7,500.00	3,700.00000	11,100.00	3,500.00000	10,500.00
FLARED GUIDE RAIL TERMINAL -	U						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15127

Counties: ESSEX

Letting Date: April 07, 2016

District(s): N1

Call Order: 127

Project(s): NHP-078-5(119)

Contract Time: 01/24/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 78 RAMPS OVER RT 1 & 9 BRIDGE DECK REPLACEMENTS

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) UNION PAVING & CONSTR CO INC		(2) J.F.CREAMER & SON JOINT VENTURE WITH JOSEPH M. SANZARI,INC		(3) ANSEMI & DECICCO INC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY							
				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0045	609039M	2.000	850.00000	1,700.00	3,400.00000	6,800.00	3,000.00000	6,000.00
	BEAM GUIDE RAIL ANCHORAGE -	U						
0046	609060M	64.000	75.00000	4,800.00	225.00000	14,400.00	230.00000	14,720.00
	BEAM GUIDE RAIL BLOCKOUT -	U						
0047	609075M	1,995.000	5.00000	9,975.00	21.00000	41,895.00	20.00000	39,900.00
	REMOVAL OF BEAM GUIDE RAIL -	LF						
0048	610003M	5,050.000	1.00000	5,050.00	0.65000	3,282.50	1.00000	5,050.00
	TRAFFIC STRIPES, 4" -	LF						
0049	610007M	580.000	2.00000	1,160.00	1.00000	580.00	2.00000	1,160.00
	TRAFFIC STRIPES, 8" -	LF						
0050	610009M	1,130.000	5.00000	5,650.00	5.00000	5,650.00	15.00000	16,950.00
	TRAFFIC MARKINGS -	SF						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15127

Counties: ESSEX

Letting Date: April 07, 2016

District(s): N1

Call Order: 127

Project(s): NHP-078-5(119)

Contract Time: 01/24/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 78 RAMPS OVER RT 1 & 9 BRIDGE DECK REPLACEMENTS

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) UNION PAVING & CONSTR CO INC		(2) J.F.CREAMER & SON JOINT VENTURE WITH JOSEPH M. SANZARI,INC		(3) ANSELM I & DECICCO INC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0056	701036P 1 1/4" FLEXIBLE METALLIC CONDUIT - LF	180.000	37.00000 6,660.00	19.00000 3,420.00	30.00000 5,400.00		
0057	701096M 10" X 36" JUNCTION BOX - U	21.000	1,900.00000 39,900.00	1,250.00000 26,250.00	900.00000 18,900.00		
0058	701105M 8" X 8" X 6" METAL JUNCTION BOX - U	18.000	2,000.00000 36,000.00	1,050.00000 18,900.00	1,800.00000 32,400.00		
0059	701120M JUNCTION BOX FRAME AND COVER - U	1.000	2,500.00000 2,500.00	1,300.00000 1,300.00	800.00000 800.00		
0060	701192P GROUND WIRE, NO. 8 AWG - LF	4,031.000	2.20000 8,868.20	1.60000 6,449.60	3.00000 12,093.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15127

Counties: ESSEX

Letting Date: April 07, 2016

District(s): N1

Call Order: 127

Project(s): NHP-078-5(119)

Contract Time: 01/24/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 78 RAMPS OVER RT 1 & 9 BRIDGE DECK REPLACEMENTS

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) UNION PAVING & CONSTR CO INC		(2) J.F.CREAMER & SON JOINT VENTURE WITH JOSEPH M. SANZARI,INC		(3) ANSEMI & DECICCO INC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0061	701195P MULTIPLE LIGHTING WIRE, NO. 2 AWG - LF	14,885.000	4.20000 62,517.00	3.50000 52,097.50	3.75000 55,818.75		
0062	701204P MULTIPLE LIGHTING WIRE, NO. 10 AWG - LF	612.000	2.20000 1,346.40	2.75000 1,683.00	3.00000 1,836.00		
0063	703003M LIGHTING STANDARD ALUMINUM - U	17.000	2,400.00000 40,800.00	2,100.00000 35,700.00	2,100.00000 35,700.00		
0064	703012M LIGHTING MAST ARM ALUMINUM - U	17.000	850.00000 14,450.00	425.00000 7,225.00	800.00000 13,600.00		
0065	703018M LUMINAIRE - U	17.000	650.00000 11,050.00	450.00000 7,650.00	600.00000 10,200.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15127

Counties: ESSEX

Letting Date: April 07, 2016

District(s): N1

Call Order: 127

Project(s): NHP-078-5(119)

Contract Time: 01/24/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 78 RAMPS OVER RT 1 & 9 BRIDGE DECK REPLACEMENTS

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) UNION PAVING & CONSTR CO INC		(2) J.F.CREAMER & SON JOINT VENTURE WITH JOSEPH M. SANZARI,INC		(3) ANSELMI & DECICCO INC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0004		EROSION CONTROL		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0011	158012M HEAVY DUTY SILT FENCE, BLACK - LF	1,995.000	5.00000 9,975.00	9.00000 17,955.00	8.00000 15,960.00		
0012	158030M INLET FILTER TYPE 2, 2' X 4' - U	10.000	165.00000 1,650.00	200.00000 2,000.00	250.00000 2,500.00		
0013	158063P CONCRETE WASHOUT SYSTEM - LS	(1)	30,000.00000 30,000.00	5,000.00000 5,000.00	10,000.00000 10,000.00		
0014	158072M OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT, TYPE 1 - U	6.000	1,200.00000 7,200.00	100.00000 600.00	1,000.00000 6,000.00		

Section Totals:

\$48,825.00

\$25,555.00

\$34,460.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15127

Counties: ESSEX

Letting Date: April 07, 2016

District(s): N1

Call Order: 127

Project(s): NHP-078-5(119)

Contract Time: 01/24/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 78 RAMPS OVER RT 1 & 9 BRIDGE DECK REPLACEMENTS

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) UNION PAVING & CONSTR CO INC		(2) J.F.CREAMER & SON JOINT VENTURE WITH JOSEPH M. SANZARI,INC		(3) ANSELM I & DECICCO INC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0005	GENERAL LANDSCAPE			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0067 804015P	44.000	45.00000	1,980.00	70.00000	3,080.00	100.00000	4,400.00
BORROW TOPSOIL -	CY						
0068 806003P	384.000	2.50000	960.00	3.00000	1,152.00	5.00000	1,920.00
FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE A -	SY						
0069 809003M	384.000	2.00000	768.00	3.00000	1,152.00	5.00000	1,920.00
STRAW MULCHING -	SY						
Section Totals:			\$3,708.00		\$5,384.00		\$8,240.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15127

Counties: ESSEX

Letting Date: April 07, 2016

District(s): N1

Call Order: 127

Project(s): NHP-078-5(119)

Contract Time: 01/24/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 78 RAMPS OVER RT 1 & 9 BRIDGE DECK REPLACEMENTS

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) UNION PAVING & CONSTR CO INC		(2) J.F.CREAMER & SON JOINT VENTURE WITH JOSEPH M. SANZARI,INC		(3) ANSELM I & DECICCO INC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0006	BRIDGE - 1			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0074	505097P 9,925.000 PRECAST CONCRETE DECK PANELS PRECAST BRIDGE DECK PANELS SF	100.00000	992,500.00	160.00000	1,588,000.00	140.00000	1,389,500.00
0075	505098P 640.000 PRECAST CONCRETE MOMENT SLAB PRECAST MOMENT SLABS FOR WALLS SY	1,200.00000	768,000.00	1,275.00000	816,000.00	1,200.00000	768,000.00
0076	506004M 4,000.000 STRUCTURAL STEEL - LB	8.00000	32,000.00	15.00000	60,000.00	15.00000	60,000.00
0077	506008P 2.000 RESET BEARING RESET OVER- ROTATED BRIDGE BEARINGS U	18,000.00000	36,000.00	17,000.00000	34,000.00	10,000.00000	20,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15127

Counties: ESSEX

Letting Date: April 07, 2016

District(s): N1

Call Order: 127

Project(s): NHP-078-5(119)

Contract Time: 01/24/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 78 RAMPS OVER RT 1 & 9 BRIDGE DECK REPLACEMENTS

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) UNION PAVING & CONSTR CO INC		(2) J.F.CREAMER & SON JOINT VENTURE WITH JOSEPH M. SANZARI,INC		(3) ANSELMINI & DECICCO INC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0006	BRIDGE - 1			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0078 506012P	8,010.000	5.00000	40,050.00	5.50000	44,055.00	12.00000	96,120.00
SHEAR CONNECTOR - U							
0079 507015P	174.000	400.00000	69,600.00	550.00000	95,700.00	900.00000	156,600.00
STRIP SEAL EXPANSION JOINT ASSEMBLY - LF							
0080 507039P	1,150.000	325.00000	373,750.00	450.00000	517,500.00	350.00000	402,500.00
CONCRETE BRIDGE PARAPET, HPC - LF							
0081 507066P	283.000	1,600.00000	452,800.00	1,375.00000	389,125.00	1,500.00000	424,500.00
PRECAST CONCRETE BRIDGE APPROACH PRECAST APPROACH SLAB PANELS SY							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15127

Counties: ESSEX

Letting Date: April 07, 2016

District(s): N1

Call Order: 127

Project(s): NHP-078-5(119)

Contract Time: 01/24/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 78 RAMPS OVER RT 1 & 9 BRIDGE DECK REPLACEMENTS

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) UNION PAVING & CONSTR CO INC		(2) J.F.CREAMER & SON JOINT VENTURE WITH JOSEPH M. SANZARI,INC		(3) ANSELMINI & DECICCO INC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0006	BRIDGE - 1							
				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0082	507073M	10,960.000	1.50000	16,440.00	1.25000	13,700.00	1.00000	10,960.00
	DIAMOND GRINDING, CONCRETE DECK SURFACE -	SF						
0083	507123P	83.000	15,000.00000	1,245,000.00	13,000.00000	1,079,000.00	10,000.00000	830,000.00
	CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK, UHPC	CY						
0084	554003P	(1)	15,000.00000	15,000.00	1.00000	1.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00
	POLLUTION CONTROL SYSTEM	LS						
0085	552003M	100.000	35.00000	3,500.00	160.00000	16,000.00	110.00000	11,000.00
	PRESSURE INJECTION, CONCRETE CRACKS -	LF						
0086	553003M	110.000	120.00000	13,200.00	150.00000	16,500.00	220.00000	24,200.00
	PNEUMATICALLY APPLIED MORTAR -	SF						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15127

Counties: ESSEX

Letting Date: April 07, 2016

District(s): N1

Call Order: 127

Project(s): NHP-078-5(119)

Contract Time: 01/24/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 78 RAMPS OVER RT 1 & 9 BRIDGE DECK REPLACEMENTS

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) UNION PAVING & CONSTR CO INC		(2) J.F.CREAMER & SON JOINT VENTURE WITH JOSEPH M. SANZARI,INC		(3) ANSELM I & DECICCO INC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0007		BRIDGE - 2			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0095	505098P	930.000	1,100.00000	1,023,000.00	1,275.00000	1,185,750.00	1,200.00000	1,116,000.00
	PRECAST CONCRETE MOMENT SLAB	SY						
0096	506012P	4,630.000	5.00000	23,150.00	5.50000	25,465.00	12.00000	55,560.00
	SHEAR CONNECTOR	U						
0097	507004P	80.000	20.00000	1,600.00	60.00000	4,800.00	225.00000	18,000.00
	1 3/4" X 1 3/4" PREFOREMD ELASTOMERIC JOINT SEALER	LF						
0098	507015P	342.000	500.00000	171,000.00	550.00000	188,100.00	700.00000	239,400.00
	STRIP SEAL EXPANSION JOINT ASSEMBLY	LF						
0099	507033P	24.000	450.00000	10,800.00	800.00000	19,200.00	1,000.00000	24,000.00
	CONCRETE BRIDGE SIDEWALK, HPC -	CY						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15127

Counties: ESSEX

Letting Date: April 07, 2016

District(s): N1

Call Order: 127

Project(s): NHP-078-5(119)

Contract Time: 01/24/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 78 RAMPS OVER RT 1 & 9 BRIDGE DECK REPLACEMENTS

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) UNION PAVING & CONSTR CO INC		(2) J.F.CREAMER & SON JOINT VENTURE WITH JOSEPH M. SANZARI,INC		(3) ANSELM I & DECICCO INC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0007	BRIDGE - 2			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0100	507039P CONCRETE BRIDGE PARAPET, HPC LF	1,110.000	325.00000 360,750.00	450.00000	499,500.00	350.00000	388,500.00
0101	507066P PRECAST CONCRETE BRIDGE APPROACH SY	620.000	1,200.00000 744,000.00	1,375.00000	852,500.00	1,500.00000	930,000.00
0102	507073M DIAMOND GRINDING, CONCRETE DECK SURFACE - SF	6,460.000	1.50000 9,690.00	1.25000	8,075.00	1.00000	6,460.00
0103	507123P CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK, UHPC CY	41.000	15,000.00000 615,000.00	13,000.00000	533,000.00	10,000.00000	410,000.00
0104	554003P POLLUTION CONTROL SYSTEM LS	(1)	10,000.00000 10,000.00	1.00000	1.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15127

Counties: ESSEX

Letting Date: April 07, 2016

District(s): N1

Call Order: 127

Project(s): NHP-078-5(119)

Contract Time: 01/24/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 78 RAMPS OVER RT 1 & 9 BRIDGE DECK REPLACEMENTS

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) UNION PAVING & CONSTR CO INC		(2) J.F.CREAMER & SON JOINT VENTURE WITH JOSEPH M. SANZARI,INC		(3) ANSEMI & DECICCO INC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0008		BRIDGE - 3			Cat Alt Set:			Cat Alt Member:
0107	201006P	(1)	780,000.00000	780,000.00	780,000.00000	780,000.00	780,000.00000	780,000.00
	CLEARING SITE, BRIDGE (___)	LS						
	BRIDGE NO. 0725-171							
0108	201039P	(1)	1,300,000.00000	1,300,000.00	700,000.00000	700,000.00	1,500,000.00000	1,500,000.00
	TEMPORARY SHIELDING	LS						
0109	504006P	18,000.000	2.25000	40,500.00	3.50000	63,000.00	2.50000	45,000.00
	REINFORCEMENT STEEL, EPOXY-COATED	LB						
0110	504025P	4.000	5,000.00000	20,000.00	4,000.00000	16,000.00	5,000.00000	20,000.00
	MODIFICATION OF EXISTING ABUTMENTS	CY						
0111	505097P	14,310.000	110.00000	1,574,100.00	160.00000	2,289,600.00	140.00000	2,003,400.00
	PRECAST CONCRETE DECK PANELS	SF						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15127

Counties: ESSEX

Letting Date: April 07, 2016

District(s): N1

Call Order: 127

Project(s): NHP-078-5(119)

Contract Time: 01/24/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 78 RAMPS OVER RT 1 & 9 BRIDGE DECK REPLACEMENTS

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) UNION PAVING & CONSTR CO INC		(2) J.F.CREAMER & SON JOINT VENTURE WITH JOSEPH M. SANZARI,INC		(3) ANSELM I & DECICCO INC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0008	BRIDGE - 3			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0112	505098P PRECAST CONCRETE MOMENT SLAB - SY	230.000	1,100.00000 253,000.00	1,275.00000 293,250.00	1,200.00000 276,000.00		
0113	506004M STRUCTURAL STEEL LB	5,070.000	8.00000 40,560.00	15.00000 76,050.00	15.00000 76,050.00		
0114	506012P SHEAR CONNECTOR U	11,130.000	5.00000 55,650.00	5.50000 61,215.00	12.00000 133,560.00		
0115	507015P STRIP SEAL EXPANSION JOINT ASSEMBLY - LF	244.000	500.00000 122,000.00	550.00000 134,200.00	900.00000 219,600.00		
0116	507039P CONCRETE BRIDGE PARAPET, HPC - LF	750.000	350.00000 262,500.00	450.00000 337,500.00	350.00000 262,500.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15127

Counties: ESSEX

Letting Date: April 07, 2016

District(s): N1

Call Order: 127

Project(s): NHP-078-5(119)

Contract Time: 01/24/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 78 RAMPS OVER RT 1 & 9 BRIDGE DECK REPLACEMENTS

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) UNION PAVING & CONSTR CO INC		(2) J.F.CREAMER & SON JOINT VENTURE WITH JOSEPH M. SANZARI,INC		(3) ANSEMI & DECICCO INC		
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 0008	BRIDGE - 3			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0117	507066P PRECAST CONCRETE BRIDGE APPROACH	429.000	1,200.00000	514,800.00	1,375.00000	589,875.00	1,500.00000	643,500.00
0118	507073M DIAMOND GRINDING, CONCRETE DECK SURFACE -	15,790.000	1.50000	23,685.00	1.25000	19,737.50	1.00000	15,790.00
0119	507123P CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK, UHPC	100.000	15,000.00000	1,500,000.00	13,000.00000	1,300,000.00	10,000.00000	1,000,000.00
0120	512006M BRIDGE MOUNTED SIGN SUPPORT, STRUCTURE NO. ____ BRIDGE NO. 0725-171	1.000	30,000.00000	30,000.00	45,320.00000	45,320.00	45,000.00000	45,000.00
0121	554003P POLLUTION CONTROL SYSTEM	(1)	15,000.00000	15,000.00	1.00000	1.00	35,000.00000	35,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15127

Counties: ESSEX

Letting Date: April 07, 2016

District(s): N1

Call Order: 127

Project(s): NHP-078-5(119)

Contract Time: 01/24/19 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 78 RAMPS OVER RT 1 & 9 BRIDGE DECK REPLACEMENTS

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) UNION PAVING & CONSTR CO INC		(2) J.F.CREAMER & SON JOINT VENTURE WITH JOSEPH M. SANZARI,INC		(3) ANSEMI & DECICCO INC	
Item Description			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member								
SECTION: 0008	BRIDGE - 3			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0122	552003M	131.000	35.00000	4,585.00	160.00000	20,960.00	110.00000	14,410.00
	PRESSURE INJECTION, CONCRETE CRACKS -	LF						
0123	553003M	100.000	135.00000	13,500.00	150.00000	15,000.00	220.00000	22,000.00
	PNEUMATICALLY APPLIED MORTAR	SF						
0124	555010M	1.000	300.00000	300.00	550.00000	550.00	2,000.00000	2,000.00
	REPAIR OF CONCRETE, TYPE E	SF						
0125	555011M	45.000	185.00000	8,325.00	500.00000	22,500.00	400.00000	18,000.00
	REPAIR OF CONCRETE, TYPE D	SF						
0126	555020M	1.000	20,000.00000	20,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
	SUBSTRUCTURE CONCRETE REPAIR, BEARING PEDESTAL	U						

